MONDAY, 10.06.2024.

Printing time:10:15

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00{11865 NO4G4/STROMG.II STABAE.II 1.58 | 4.50|4.20(2.15|5.70 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.2211.25
15:30| 6665 TOUT |UKRALM23 JAPAN M19 1.32|5.00|8.00[1.82|14.0|2.40 |38.0|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|1.65|1.42]1.40|2.95[3.05|16.0[1.80|2.05|1.32|4.40
16:00{11768 URU 2 |S.AMERICA CLUB OR. 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50 | 3.50 [ 10.0 | 6.75] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
16:00| 6865 |\WCQA |[EQU.GUIN. MALAW| 1.703.50 | 5.50[2.70 | 9.50|5.00 | 19.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 3.60 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.02.25|2.95|2.15| 6.00
16:00| 6866 | \WCQA |SOMALIA BOTSWANA 7.003.60|1.58113.02.45]27.0|4.20(1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40)13.012.0/3.35/14.0|1.75|5.30|2.30 | 2.85]7.00 | 1.92
17:00/ 6711 |INFRY |KAZAK.M19 TURK.M19 22.0]12.0]1.05]/33.0/1.23/65.0|1.57|3.20| 1.30 | 1.73|1.80[28.0 | 25.0] 3.99 | 23.0| 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.65 | 7.50 | 1.08
19:00| 6646 |INTFR |CZECHR. MACEDONIA 1.4214.50|7.75[2.05|14.0]13.05|35.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.10 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.70 [ 3.10 | 16.0 [ 1.95 | 2.30 [ 1.52 | 5.40
19:00| 6857 |WCQA |GUINEA B. EGYPT 5.00/3.50/1.75]8.502.80]17.0 | 5.30[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25] 8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0| 1.85|6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.90 | 2.05
19:00| 6858 |WCQA |BENIN NIGERIA 4.90|3.40|1.80(8.50|2.90|17.0 |5.70]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]9.50 | 8.50]2.90 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 2.25
19:00| 6869 | \WCQA |[UGANDA ALGERIA 4.60|3.40|1.85[8.00|3.00|17.0|5.80]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|8.50 |7.50]2.90 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.25[2.20 | 2.85|4.70 | 2.20
19:15/3711 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. ASTARA 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.406.25]6.75|11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
19:15/3712|IRN 2 |M.SOONG. MES KERM. 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60(7.50 | 10.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
19:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. KHOSH.T. 1.2315.5012.0[1.75/23.0|2.25 |65.0]|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40 2.10 2.85
19:15/ 3714 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. SAIPA I. 1.57|3.45|6.50|2.45|12.0|4.30 | 25.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.30 2.40
19:15/3715|IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. ESTEGH.M. 1.80|3.25|4.60(2.95/8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
19:15/ 6666 |TOUT |ITALY M21 PANAM.M23 1.85|3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00]5.10 | 11.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]2.75|2.20 | 1.75 | 4.90 [ 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.77 | 3.15
19:30| 6712 |INFRY |MOLD.M19 AZERB.M19 2.4513.30|2.70/3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00]2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90] 1.82 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.25
20:00[11769/SE4SG|FBK BAL. HASSLEH. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00 [1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
20:00[11773NO4G3 OPPSAL MJOND. Il 1.35/5.00|6.50 | 1.72 | 8.50 4.1011.15]1.42 1.3211.37
20:00111774NO4G2/START Il VINDBJART 2.4013.80|2.40]3.50 | 3.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:00| 5677 [NOR3 |VALER.I FOLLO 4.90|4.40 | 1.50 | 6.25 | 2.05 2.90/1.301.80 1.40]1.52
20:00|6713 |INFRY |N.IR.M19 SVK.M19 2.80/3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85 ] 2.30 | 2.00
21:00{11770/ ARG4A DEP.ESP. CLU.LUJAN 2.3013.00/3.203.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
21:00111771ARG4A CLAYPOLE MERCEDES 1.75/3.30 4.80|2.80 | 8.50 ] 5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95[2.15 | 5.20
21:00111772 ARG4A|CSR ESP. EL PORV. 2.35|3.10|3.00/3.90|5.10 | 7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.40 | 3.20] 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 [ 2.50 | 3.10
21:45/6606 INTFR |POLAND TURKEY 2.4013.40/2.95|3.80|4.90]7.50 9.50(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.90 | 3.20[1.95|6.75|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.65
21:45| 6647 |INTFR |NETHERL. ICELAND 1.206.75|14.01.52|25.0/2.10 | 70.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 | 1.28] 1.32 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 20.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.22 | 5.60
22:00| 6848 WCQA |GHANA C.AFRICA 1.25|5.7013.01.75/23.0|2.35|70.0|1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|1.98 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 28.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.45| 9.00
22:00| 6867 WCQA |BURKIN.F. S.LEONE 1.55|3.70|7.25[2.40 | 14.0]4.20 | 32.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]3.15/2.10| 1.78 | 5.20 [ 3.40 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 7.50
22:00| 6868 WCQA |GUINEA MOZAMBIQ. 1.80|3.50|4.70[2.85|8.00]5.50 | 16.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 6.00 [ 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 4.40
22:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. DEPORT.R. 2.1013.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.009.50(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
00:55|1534 | BRA 2 |VILLAN. CEARA CE 2.40/3.10]2.95/3.90|5.00f7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.50 | 3.30] 2.10 | 7.00 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
01:10| 1281 |CO2PF|LLANEROS QUINDIO 1.45|3.90|7.50(2.20 | 14.0]3.40 | 32.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 1.62 | 4.20  3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.75| 1.65 | 6.50
01:10| 1286 | CO2PF|DEP.CUC. U.MAGDAL. 2.75]3.10|2.554.60 | 4.20 ] 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ) 4.90 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
01:30[11862 BRMN |VARGINHA NORTH EC 3.2513.15|2.205.50 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.20 | 9.50 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
01:30[11863/BRMN |TUPI AYMORES 3.30/3.20|2.15]|5.50|3.50]10.0 |6.75[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00|1.95 |6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
01:30{11866|URU 2 |URUG.M. TACUAR. 1.7213.45|4.80(2.708.50|4.90 [15.0]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.50
02:0011864 BRMN |MAMORE EC  |URT 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.00{9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80{5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA TOMBENSE 2.1013.25/3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50 | 2.75]1.95|6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
02:00| 1549 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE CONFIANCA 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.30
02:00| 1550 |BRA 3 |CSA SAO JOSE 2.4013.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75| 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.45 | 2.80
03:10| 1446 |ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. EST.R.C. 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.00{9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
03:15| 1282 |CO2PF|REAL KAR. ORSOMARSO |1.50|3.70|7.002.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.303.30 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
03:15| 1284 |CO2PF|ATL.HUILA TIGRES 1.58 | 3.50 | 6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.80 | 2.00] 1.72 | 4.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0[2.20 | 2.75| 1.82 | 5.90
03:30| 1533 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. PAYSANDU 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00]3.90|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.87| 1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0| 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60




